
DocuSign Envelope ID: 8057046D-3BBE-4F41-AE77-67E6C20D9E01

12/23/2020 | 12:58 PM PST



DocuSign Envelope ID: 8057046D-3BBE-4F41-AE77-67E6C20D9E01



2.  Contractor #'s 3. COM Representative

Federal (Con Ed)

Federal (Other Dir Srvs)

Federal (Dir Srvs)

Federal (Other Emergency Svc

## Amendment Total:

3000

SWV0002794

Joseph Brown

10. Grant/Amendment Purpose:

Government Agency

Contract Number:  21-32606-081Contract Information Sheet (CIS)

v. 1.3-4/21/2004

Community Services & Housing Division

Low Income Home Energy Assistance Program (LIHEAP)

Washington State Department of Commerce

425-388-3933
jackiem.anderson@snoco.org

TIN #:

91-600-1368

313-014-461

Code

Document Date: 12/17/2020

4. COM Accounting Staff
Melinda McNamara

5.   AG Billing

Contract Manager
360-725-2855

1.  Contractor

Community Economic Opportunity Unit

New Grant Total:

6.  Grantee Type

Current Amendment $:

Snohomish County, HSD

3000 Rockefellar Avenue - 

Everett, WA 98201-4046

7.  Grantee's FY End

Current Grant $:

Manu Morgan

Grant

UBI #:

SWV#:

8.  Contract Type

joseph.brown@commerce.

wa.gov

9.  Client Service Purpose Code

6

End DateStart Date

SUB

CountyAmount

To contract funding for services provided under the FFY 2021 Department of Health and Human Service (HHS), Low Income Home 

Energy Assistance Program (LIHEAP).                                                                                                                                               

County

$3,005,347

Amount

AMENDMENT/

GRANT EXPEDITURE CODING (FOR COMMERCE USE):

FUND SOURCE

New Grant Total: $3,005,347.00

32G10620

$3,005,347.00Total:

32G1-06

FUND

020

001

32606

32606

32G1-07020

020

32606

32606

32G1-09

32G10720

32G10920

001

MI

32G1-03

SUB-PROJECTAI

001

PI

001

32G1-02

001$305,537 020 32606

$2,307,469

NB

NB

NB

Federal (Admin) 020

PROJECT/GRANT

AmountCounty

AMOUNT

$239,573

$152,768 NB

OBJ

NB

DEOBLIGATION

32G10320

32G10220

360.725.2728
melinda.mcnamara@commerce.wa.
gov

$3,005,347.00Snohomish

11.  Counties Benefiting

$3,005,347 10/1/2020 9/30/2022

Page 3

DocuSign Envelope ID: 8057046D-3BBE-4F41-AE77-67E6C20D9E01




